CRAFTMADE

NEW

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Damp
597
E26

60
1.02
White

Sabrina - 56651-MWWGLR

Sabrina 1l Light Semi Flush

Color Matte White-Gold Luster

The Sabrina collection by Craftmade works her magic with the
stunning combination of matte white or flat black finished exterior
with a contemporary gold luster interior finish available in an
assortment of rod hung pendants 18" to 25" in diameter and a
12.5" convertible semiflushmount. Damp rated for indoor or

covered outdoor use.

¢ Available in Flat Black or Matte with Gold Luster Interior

¢ Damp Rated

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

12.50
12.50
10.75

0.98
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