CRAFTMADE

NEW



Sabrina - 56651-MWWGLR

Sabrina 1 Light Semi Flush

Color Matte White-Gold Luster



The Sabrina collection by Craftmade works her magic with the stunning combination of matte white or flat black finished exterior with a contemporary gold luster interior finish available in an assortment of rod hung pendants 18" to 25" in diameter and a 12.5" convertible semiflushmount. Damp rated for indoor or covered outdoor use.

- Available in Flat Black or Matte with Gold Luster Interior
- Damp Rated

Specs		^ Dimensions	~	~
Mounting Location	Damp	Depth (in.)	12.50	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	5.97	Width (in.)	12.50	
Bulb Base	E26	Height (in.)	10.75	
Bulbs	1	Leadwire Length (in.)	7	
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Width (in.)	5	
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.02	Canopy Height (in.)	0.98	
Glass or Shade Color	White	Canopy Length (in.)	5	

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2023 All Rights Reserved